
200

20
0

700

40
0

300

20
0

6000

30
0

30
0

20
0

500

400

10
0

20
0

100

30
0

300

900

30
0

30
0

700

300

30
0

200

30
0

30
0

700

700

600

40
0

10
0

500

20
0

500

100

200
500

600

200

100

200

400

100

300

100

100

100

100

400

100

300

100
100

200

100

300

200

400

100

400
800

200

300

600

20
0

20
0

30
0

20
0

500

10
0

30
0

10
0

900

10
0

10
0

30
0

30
0

40
0

10
0

30
0

10
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

10
0

20
0

10
0

20
0

10
0

10
0

400

10
0

600

10
0

20
0

400
800

700

200

30
0

30
0

200

200

800

20
0

200

400

600

300

300

600

40
0 500

300

20
0

100

200

100

100

800

BELMONT AVE
CARLTON AVE

PA
RK

 S
T

LEVY 
AVE

8TH
ST NW

GRAVES ST

PARKWAY ST

MONTICELLO RD

5T
H S

T S
W

6T
H S

T S
W

7T
H S

T N
E

BAINBRIDGE STBLENHEIM AVE

2N
D S

T N
E

WERTLAND ST

DICE ST

DELEVAN ST

7 1
/2 S

T S
W

BROWN ST

NALLE ST

1S
T S

T S

PAGE ST

ELM ST

9TH
 ST N

W

4T
H

ST
SE

8T
H

ST
NE

3R
D S

T N
E

1S
T

ST
S

6T
H S

T S
E

KING ST

W
MAIN ST

2N
D

ST
SE

SP
RU

CE
 S

T

E WATER ST

AV
ON

 
ST

ELSOM

ST

ALBEMARLE ST

RUN ST

WA
LN

UT
ST

GO
OD

MAN
 S

T

WINE ST

WEST ST

RI
AL

TO
ST

1S
T S

T N

MAPLE ST

BU
RN

ET
WAY

PERRY

DR

SNL PLZ
E JEFFERSON ST

COMMERCE ST

CR
EA

M
ST

5T
H 

ST
 N

W

FA
RM

 LN

7TH ST NW

6T
H 

ST
 N

W

LINDEN ST

LO
CU

ST
 AV

E

SYCAMORE ST

HINTON AVE

2N
D S

T S
E

W
SOUTH

ST

GARRETT 
ST

HEDGE ST

GROVE ST

10
 1/

2 S
T N

W

MORTON LN

HARRIS ST

BARKSDALE ST

FOREST ST

6T
H S

T S
E

2N
D

ST
SW

10
TH

ST
NE

ST
CH

AR
LE

S AV
E

2N
D

ST
NE

RO
AD

ES
 C

T

LEE ST

MER
ID

IA
N S

T

5T
H

ST
NE

JOHN ST

GRO
VE

 AV
E

3R
D

ST
SE

5T
H

ST
SE

NORTHWOOD CIR

4T
H 

ST
 N

W

CHURCH
ST CHERRY ST

CHARLTON AVE

LITTLE HIGH ST

9T
H 

ST
 SW

MYRTLE ST

LYONS CT

OA
KM

ON
T S

T

EVERGREEN AV
E

MA
LC

OLMCRES

WALKER SQ

8T
H S

T N
E

OAK ST

LANKFORD AVE

PE
NIC

K C
T

BERRING ST

ANDERSON ST

11
TH

ST
NE

E WATER ST

9 1
/2

ST
NE

PARK LN E

PINE ST

4T
H S

T S
W

ORAN
GED

AL
E 

AV
E

HO
LLY

ST

BOLLING AVE

2N
D ST

SE

PAOLI ST

4T
H S

T N
E

AL
TA

MO
NT

 ST

ESTES ST

6 1
/2 

ST
 SW

ALTAMO N T CIR

RID
GE

ST

BURNET
ST

LE
XI

NG
TO

N 
AV

E

PARK PLZ

7T
H 

ST
 SW

9T
H 

ST
 SW

TAYLOR ST

CH
ES

TN
UT

ST

HO
LL

Y D
R

HARDY DR

DO
UG

LA
S

AV
E

W HIGH ST

E MARKET ST

PRESTON AVE

CHERRY
AVE

10
TH

 S
T 

NW

E HIGH ST

E HIGH ST

MONTICELLO AVE

MONTICELLO AVE

RIDGE ST

RID
GE

ST

AV
ON 

ST

MCINTIRE RD

W MAIN ST

W MAIN ST

9TH ST NE

ELLIOTT AVE

W
MARKET ST

9T
H

ST
SE

5T
H S

T S
W

Downtown Parking Waiver Corridor
December 2013

µ
0 200 400 600 800 1,000100

Feet

1:2,000

Legend
Downtown Parking Waiver Corridor boundary

Map created by Ruth Emerick
Neighborhood Development Services
City of Charlotesville


